LED.com
© 2023 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
(Rev 05/02/23)
IND181 - Lumination LSS Series - LED Suspended Luminaire — Specsheet_R01
Project Name
Date		                        Type

Catalog Number
CUSTOMER NAME
Ordering Information
LENGTH LUMEN
CODE LUMEN POWER
4 ft L 3600 29
4 ft H 5500 41
8 ft L 7000 51
8 ft H 11500 85
ORDERING NOTES:
1. Continuous fixture only available with No End Cap option.
2. EL option only available with 0-10V controller option and 120V/277V input voltage
3. Additional branch circuit is not available for Independent fixture type
Note: Table Lumens at CCT = 4000K
Lumen multiplier = 0.98 for CCT = 3500K
Lumen multiplier = 0.82 for CCT = 3000K
5W increment for 347V and EMBB Option
* 10ft length and White mounting hardware
LSS_  _  _   _ _ _ _    _ _ _ WHT_ _ _ _ _
SERIES FIXTURE TYPE
(NOMINAL) LENGTH VOLTAGE LUMEN CODE LUMEN CONTROLLER FINISH END CAP OPTIONS
LSS =
Lumination®
Slotted
Suspended
I = Independent
C = Continuous
S = Starter
F = Finisher
04 = 4ft
08 = 8ft
0 = 120-277V
D = 347V
L = Low Lumen
H = High Lumen
1 = 3000K
2 = 3500K
3 = 4000K
6 = 3500K (TriGain)
7 = 4000K (TriGain)
V = 0-10V WHT = White B = Bull nose
P = Spade
N¹ = No End
Cap
EL² = EMBB
A³ = Additional
brand circuit
Blank = No
options
Ordering Information :
POWERFEED & MOUNTING ACCESSORY KITS PRODUCT
CODE
USED WITH FIXTURE TYPE
I=INDEPENDENT S=STARTER C=CONTINUOUS F=FINISHER
Powerfeed Kit - Dual Cord (up to 102” drop) - includes 2nd Cord for Dimming 213134 Required Required Not Required Not Required
Non Power Lower Fixture Mounting Kit (cable supports up to 102” drop) 213136 Required Required Required Required
Non Power Upper Ceiling Mounting Kit (includes Ceiling Mounting Hardware*) 93115708 Required Required Required Required
Lumination® LED Luminaires
Suspended Luminaire - LSS Series
LED.com
© 2023 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 4
(Rev 05/02/23)
IND181 - Lumination LSS Series - LED Suspended Luminaire — Specsheet_R01
Project Name
Date		                        Type
Catalog Number
CUSTOMER NAME
Dimensions
FIXTURE WITH BULLNOSE END CAPS
FIXTURE A B C D E
4’ 2.0” (52mm) 2.3” (58mm) 53.9” (1370mm) 48” (1219mm) 7.8” (197mm)